o

FIVE
CALIFORNIA

ARCHITECTS

ESTHER McCOY

Chapter on Greene and Greene
by Randell L. Makinson

Hennessey + Ingalls, Inc.
Los Angeles”’



CONTENTS

FOREWORD

by John Entenza

INTRODUCTION

by Esther McCoy

BERNARD MAYBECK
IRVING GILL
GREENE AND GREENE

by Randell L. Makinson

R. M. SCHINDLER

ILLUSTRATION CREDITS
INDEX

vi

vii

59
103

149

194
195



